CANDLE CO

—ARTISAN SOY CANDLES-

16 oz - $20 Each

7101 - PUMPKIN PECAN WAFFLE

A delicious blend of spiced pumpkin, roasted
pecans and buttery maple waffle—Yum.

7103 - SOUTHERN

Pure sugar cane, sweet orange blossoms, and heavenly
jasmine blended to create the fresh scent of home.

CHRISTMAS SPLENDOR

he festival bouquet of a spruce tree
1 tangy hints of apples and clove.

100% all-natural wicks

Made with a premium, custom-designed,
eco-friendly soy artisan wax

Each 16 oz candle is individually
hand poured

Premium scent load for maximum
fragrance throws

Entire candle scented throughout

Easy-to-handle tin container—
much safer than other glass
candle packaging

7102 - CINNAMON APPLE

Features the traditional fragrances of freshly baked
apple pie heightened with spicy candy cinnamon.

7104 - VANILLA EMBERS

The soothing scent of French vanilla intertwined
with a soft touch of sandalwood and bonfire embers.




katm

CANDLE CO

—ARTISAN SOY CANDLES -

Name / Nombre

16 oz Candles ¢ $20 Each

Phone / Telephono

Teacher / Maestro

Grade

Organization / School

1

CUSTOMER NAME / ADDRESS / PHONE

Pumpkin Pecan

Cinnamon Apple

Southern

Vanilla Embers

Christmas Splendor

Birthday Cake

N
—
o
= | Waffle

7102

7103

7104

7105

7106

TOTAL ITEMS

TOTAL AMOUNT

Please Total Items and Amount Due

7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7106

Total
Items

Total
Amt.

FUNDRAISING

/ﬂ//’% ) THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!




