

16 oz • \$20 Each



7101 · PUMPKIN PECAN WAFFLE

A delicious blend of spiced pumpkin, roasted pecans and buttery maple waffle—Yum.



7103 · SOUTHERN

Pure sugar cane, sweet orange blossoms, and heavenly jasmine blended to create the fresh scent of home.



7105 · CHRISTMAS SPLENDOR

Features the festival bouquet of a spruce tree forest with tangy hints of apples and clove.

100% all-natural wicks

Made with a premium, custom-designed, eco-friendly soy artisan wax

Each 16 oz candle is individually hand poured

Premium scent load for maximum fragrance throws

Entire candle scented throughout

Easy-to-handle tin container—much safer than other glass candle packaging



7102 · CINNAMON APPLE

Features the traditional fragrances of freshly baked apple pie heightened with spicy candy cinnamon.



7104 · VANILLA EMBERS

The soothing scent of French vanilla intertwined with a soft touch of sandalwood and bonfire embers.



7106 · BIRTHDAY CAKE

Combines a delectable gourmet fragrance blend of assorted vanillas and sweetened honey.



-ARTISAN SOY CANI	1							
Name / Nombre	16 oz Candles • \$20 Each							
Phone / Telephono	Pumpkin Pecan Waffle	Cinnamon Apple	Southern	Vanilla Embers	Christmas Splendor	Birthday Cake	TOTAL ITEMS	TOTAL AMOUNT
Teacher / Maestro Grade								
Organization / School								
CUSTOMER NAME / ADDRESS / PHONE	7101	7102	7103	7104	7105	7106	101	TOT
1								
2								
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
11								
12								
13								
14								
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
	7101	7102	7103	7104	7105	7106	Total Items	Total Amt.
Please Total Items and Amount Due								

